
Date Event BJ Opt
Opti 

Green Las 420 Other
Sun Jun 15-20 Ida Lewis, Women's Double Handed Trophy X American YC, Rye, New York
Mon Jun 23-27 Pettipaug Racing Clinic X Open to all 

TBD ECSA Sears Elims TBD
Thur Jul 3 Mason's Island Opti Regatta X X
Mon Jul 7 Monday Team Racing Starts 
Tue Jul 8 Watch Hill  Opti Regatta X X
Thur Jul 10 Mason's Island/Fishers Island X X At MIYC      Byte C II's
Thur Jul 10 Chubb Area B Bemis and Smythe X Byte CII (provided) for Smythe
Thur Jul 10 ECSA Midget Elims X Part of Mason's Island Regatta
Thur Jul 10 SUNY Challenge Elims X Part of Mason's IslandRegatta
Mon Jul 14-16 Larchmont Jr Race Week X X X
Tue Jul 15 Nat Earle Opti Regatta X X Weekapaug YC
Thur Jul 17 Salle Evelyn/Groton Long Point X Includes non-spinnaker 420's
Fri Jul 18 Sachem's Head Regatta X X Includes Open Bic class
Tue Jul 22 Fishers Island Opti Regatta X X
Sat Jul 22-24 Narragansett Bay Race Week X X X X
Thur Jul 24 Niantic Bay Jr Olympic Regatta X X X X X Laser Radial/full rig  (Larry White Regatta) 

Fri Jul 25 Thames Opti Regatta X X
Fri Jul 25 Chubb Area B Sears Waterfront Center, Oyster Bay, LI
Fri Jul 25-27 Hyannis Regatta X Hyannis YC, Cape Cod, Mass.

Sun Jul 27 Pine Orchard Jr. Regatta X X X
Tue Jul 29 Weekapaug Womens 420 Regatta X Spinnaker and Non-spinnaker 
Tue Jul 29 Austin LaFrance Opti Regatta X X Ram Island YC
Wed July 30 New London Community Boating X X
Thur July 31 NESS/Wadawanuck-420 Regatta X Stonington
Fri Aug 1 Wadawanuck Green Fleet Regatta X X Beginer 420's, no traps or spinnakers

Fri Aug 1 Storm Trysail Safety at Sea Seminar NESS - Stonington
Fri Aug 1-3 Buzzards Bay Regatta X X Marion, MA

Mon Aug 4-8 Chubb Jr. Champs (Bemis/Smythe) X Traverse Bay, Michigan
Mon Aug 4-8 Chubb Jr. Champs (Sears) Traverse Bay, Michigan - Interlakes
Tue Aug 5 SUNY Maritime Junior Challenge X SUNY Maritime, 420's provided 
Tue Aug 5 Groton Long Point Opti Regatta X X
Tue Aug 5-7 New England Opti Champs X X Sail Newport, RI
Thur Aug 7 Watch Hill 420 Regatta X
Fri Aug 8 Madison Beach Jr. Regatta X X X X
Fri Aug 8-9 Storm Trysail Overnight Race Fishers Island YC, See NOR 

Mon Aug 11 Team Racing Champs X Yale to host - 4 teams total
Tue Aug 12 All Star Regatta X USCGA
Wed Aug 13 Midget Challenge, USCGA USCGA-with 3 other YRA's
Thur Aug 14 NESS/Wadawanuck - Optis X X Stonington
Sun Aug 17 Pettipaug Regatta X X X X X Essex
Sat Aug 23-24 Midget Mid-Atlantic Champs X X Monmouth Boat Club, Red Bank, NJ

Sun Oct 5 CT State Opti Champs X JSA
Sat Oct 11-12 Opti Atlantic Coast Champs Brant Beach YC, New Jersey
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